
Date Morning Afternoon After School Clubs Other

Mon 15 Nov 3:15-4 - French, Dance, Junior Tennis Reports out

Tue 16 Nov 3:15-4 - Musical Theatre, Times Table Rock Stars, Infant Tennis, Gardening E&SP gov meeting

Wed 17 Nov Y5 Swimming 3:15-4 - Craft

Thur 18 Nov 3:15-4 - Junior Art, Coding, Infant Art S&C gov meeting

Fri 19 Nov R&C gov meeting

Mon 22 Nov 3:15-4 - French, Dance, Junior Tennis

Tue 23 Nov 3:15-4 - Musical Theatre, Times Table Rock Stars, Infant Tennis, Gardening

Wed 24 Nov Y5 Swimming 3:15-4 - Craft Full Governor Meeting

Thur 25 Nov 3:15-4 - Junior Art, Coding, Infant Art

Fri 26 Nov

Mon 29 Nov 3:15-4 - French, Dance, Junior Tennis

Tue 30 Nov 3:15-4 - Musical Theatre, Times Table Rock Stars, Infant Tennis, Gardening

Wed 1 Dec Y5 Swimming 3:15-4 - Craft

Thur 2 Dec 3:15-4 - Junior Art, Coding, Infant Art

Fri 3 Dec

Mon 6 Dec

Tue 7 Dec

Wed 8 Dec

Thur 9 Dec

Fri 10 Dec 4pm Dance Festival 

Mon 13 Dec 10:30am Infant Nativity (filmed)

Tue 14 Dec 10:30am Infant Nativity 2pm Carol Service

Wed 15 Dec

Thur 16 Dec

Fri 17 Dec Finish at 1:30pm

Have a great Christmas.                                                                                                                                             

Back to school on Wednesday 5th January.

TERM 2 CALENDAR (15th November - 17th December 2021)

Christmas Jumper day

Children In Need

Y2 & Y3 Parent meetings

Y6 Parent meetings

Rec & Y1 Parent meetings

Y4 & Y5 Parent meetings


